ZXBM2001/ZXBM2002/ZXBM2003
Document number: DS33432 Rev. 5 - 3
1 of 11
July 2022
©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXBM2001/ZXBM2002/ZXBM2003
VARIABLE SPEED 2-PHASE FAN MOTOR CONTROLLER

©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXBM2001/ZXBM2002/ZXBM2003
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Marking Reel Size Tape Width
Packing
Qty. Carrier
ZXBM200xX10TA MSOP-10
ZXBM2001 or BM21
ZXBM2002 or BM22
ZXBM2003 or BM23
7” (180mm)  12mm 1,000 Reel
ZXBM200xX10TC MSOP-10
ZXBM2001 or BM21
ZXBM2002 or BM22
ZXBM2003 or BM23
13” (330mm) 12mm 4,000 Reel
Example: ZXBM2001X10TA
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.